Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Tripp - (497186) - Spencer Swim Team - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.66
1:00.79
1:00.88
1:01.18
1:01.94
1:01.97
1:03.07
1:03.11
1:03.23
1:03.44
1:03.65
1:04.10
1:04.75
1:05.19
1:06.10
1:06.71
1:07.23
1:08.07
1:11.81
1:11.95

1:17.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.18

1:00.66
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

619
615
612
603
581
581
551
550
546
541
536
524
509
499
478
465
455
438
373
371
302

WA Pts

603
619

Round

F
H
H

I T T m I

N

I

Round

F
F

Date

19/02/17
20/04/14
11/07/15
12/03/17
24/05/14
07/02/16
18/01/14
24/03/13
10/02/13
25/10/14
12/01/13
04/05/14
2711012
08/06/13
08/04/12
15/01/12
29/10/11
09/04/11
12/06/10
04/04/10
16/01/10

Date

12/03/17
19/02/17

Meet

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet

ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala
Derventio February Festival

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
ASA South East Region Youth Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Portsmouth Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet
South East Region Champs

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Aldershot
Aldershot
Wycombe
Luton
Guildford
Crawley
Surrey
Sheffield
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Venue

Wycombe

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct

Rushmoor Ryl

Guildford Ct
Rushmoor Ryl
Guildford Ct
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:01.97
1:00.88
1:03.44
1:01.94
1:04.10
1:00.79
1:03.07
1:05.19
1:03.11
1:03.23
1:03.65
1:04.75
1:06.10
1:06.71
1:07.23
1:08.07
1:11.81
1:11.95

1:17.04

Copyright 2024

612

541

524
615
551
499
550
546
536
509
478
465
455
438
373
371
302

I I T

I I m I T I I

07/02/16
11/07/15
25/10/14
24/05/14
04/05/14
20/04/14
18/01/14
08/06/13
24/03/13
10/02/13
12/01/13
2711012
08/04/12
15/01/12
29/10/11
09/04/11
12/06/10
04/04/10
16/01/10

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala
Derventio February Festival

Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Portsmouth Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet

South East Region Champs

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Guildford
Aldershot
Aldershot
Luton
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Surrey
Sheffield
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Guildford Ct

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Page 2/2
1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



