Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Tripp - (497186) - Spencer Swim Team - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.66	619	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
1:00.79	615	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:00.88	612	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
1:01.18	603	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
1:01.94	581	Н	24/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:01.97	581	F	07/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
1:03.07	551	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:03.11	550	F	24/03/13	ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala	Surrey	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:03.23	546	Н	10/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:03.44	541	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
1:03.65	536	Н	12/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:04.10	524		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:04.75	509	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:05.19	499		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:06.10	478	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:06.71	465	F	15/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:07.23	455	Н	29/10/11	Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:08.07	438	Н	09/04/11	Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:11.81	373		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:11.95	371		04/04/10	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:17.04	302	Н	16/01/10	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.18	603	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
1:00.66 Copyright 202	619 4	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:01.97	581	F	07/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
1:00.88	612	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
1:03.44	541	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
1:01.94	581	Н	24/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:04.10	524		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:00.79	615	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:03.07	551	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:05.19	499		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:03.11	550	F	24/03/13	ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala	Surrey	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:03.23	546	Н	10/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:03.65	536	Н	12/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:04.75	509	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:06.10	478	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:06.71	465	F	15/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:07.23	455	Н	29/10/11	Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:08.07	438	Н	09/04/11	Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:11.81	373		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:11.95	371		04/04/10	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:17.04	302	Н	16/01/10	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS